Case Number

2016-00007925
2016-00007927
2016-00007939
2016-00007964
2016-00007969
2016-00007973
2016-00008002
2016-00008028
2016-00008052
2016-00008053
2016-00008062
2016-00008079
2016-00008099
2016-00008103
2016-00008107
2016-00008121
2016-00008124
2016-00008142
2016-00008143
2016-00008151
2016-00008158

Case Reported Date And Time
09/05/2016 01:57:03

09/05/2016 06:32:31
09/05/2016 14:31:57
09/06/2016 07:34:29
09/06/2016 09:24:34
09/06/2016 10:31:42
09/07/2016 05:25:21
09/07/2016 14:44:41
09/08/2016 10:31:20
09/08/2016 12:10:34
09/08/2016 19:11:12
09/09/2016 14:36:21
09/09/2016 22:57:11
09/10/2016 02:23:04
09/10/2016 11:33:07
09/10/2016 18:56:32
09/10/2016 20:03:15
09/11/2016 08:07:09
09/11/2016 08:17:30
09/11/2016 15:55:59
09/11/2016 21:24:11

Case Occurred Incident Type
Criminal Damage

Recovered Property
Recovered Property
Recovered Property
Suspicious Circumstances
Battery- Simple

Abandoned Vehicle

Criminal Damage

Recovered Property
Domestic Violence

Criminal Damage
Disturbance - Non Domestic
Battery- Aggravated

Alarms

Animal Complaint

Theft

Service to Another Agency
Burglary- From Motor Vehicle
Burglary- From Motor Vehicle
Recovered Property
Domestic Disturbance

Case Address

600.BLK PLANKWAY CT

2700.BLK LONDON LN

4000 GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
1200.BLK THOUVENOT LN
1100.BLK SHILOH STATION RD
2400.BLK LEBANON AVE

100.BLK OAK ST

38.5340598811430000, -89.9288829700000000

1400.BLK CROSS ST

100.BLK ADELINE DR

2700.BLK CASCADE LAKE DR

3000.BLK EAST B STREET RD

1ST.BLK PLEASANT VIEW CT

2100.BLK CLAIRMONT DR

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

1ST.BLK YORKSHIRE LN

1 PARK DR

3300.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
3300.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
3498 LEBANON AVE

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE
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